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The menu of Circa 33 from Portland includes 17 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost about
$10.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Step into a charming speakeasy-style pub at 33 on SE
Belmont, where the ambiance evokes the elegance of the 1920s. Renowned for its prohibition-themed cocktails,
this hidden gem features an inviting al fresco dining space and a delightful brunch menu, rich with vegetarian and
vegan options. Guests rave about the exquisite drinks, including a standout Negroni flight, and indulgent dishes

like the brie burger. With a romantic atmosphere, impeccable service, and nostalgic jazz melodies, 33 on SE
Belmont promises an unforgettable dining experience that's perfect for any occasion.
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Salads

VEGAN CAESAR SALAD
Entrées

DEVILED EGGS

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE

Tish Dishes

FISH CHIPS

Drinks
DRINKS
Cocktails

NEGRONI

Small Bites

GINGER GARLIC CAULIFLOWER

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS

$8.5

$7.0

$9.5

$17.0

$8.5

$13.5

Shareable Plates

FLAT IRON STEAK SALAD $13.50 $13.5

Pub Favorites

BOOKSHELF BURGER $13.0

Sides

BRIE

Ingredients Used

VEGETABLES

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

BURGER

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE TOMATO SOUP $7.5
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH $11.5

Restaurant Calegory

VEGETARIAN
VEGAN
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