



Circa 33 Menu

https://menuweb.menu 3348 SE Belmont St, Portland, United States +15034777682 - https://www.circa33.com







The **menu of Circa 33** from Portland includes **17** menus. On average, *menus or drinks on the card* cost about \$10.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. Step into a charming speakeasy-style pub at 33 on SE Belmont, where the ambiance evokes the elegance of the 1920s. Renowned for its prohibition-themed cocktails, this hidden gem features an inviting al fresco dining space and a delightful brunch menu, rich with vegetarian and vegan options. Guests rave about the exquisite drinks, including a standout Negroni flight, and indulgent dishes like the brie burger. With a romantic atmosphere, impeccable service, and nostalgic jazz melodies, 33 on SE Belmont promises an unforgettable dining experience that's perfect for any occasion.

Circa 33 Menu

Brunch Entrees

SHRIMP GRITS



Salads		Shareable Plates	
VEGAN CAESAR SALAD	\$8.5	FLAT IRON STEAK SALAD \$13.50	\$13.5
Entrées		Pub Favorites	
DEVILED EGGS	\$7.0	BOOKSHELF BURGER	\$13.0
Side Dishes		Sides	
MAC CHEESE	\$9.5	BRIE	
Fish Dishes		Ingredients Used	
FISH CHIPS	\$17.0	VEGETABLES	
Drinks		These Types Of Dishes Are	
DRINKS		Being Served	
Cocktails		BURGER	
NEGRONI		Sandwiches	
Small Bites		GRILLED CHEESE TOMATO SOUP FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$7.5 \$11.5
GINGER GARLIC CAULIFLOWER	\$8.5		
Owench Cataco		Restaurant Category	

\$13.5

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

Circa 33 Menu



Circa 33

3348 SE Belmont St, Portland, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 16:00-00:00 Thursday 16:00-00:00 Friday 16:00-00:00 Saturday 16:00-00:00 Sunday 16:00-00:00 **≥**gallery image

Made with menuweb.menu